
PO Box 130
Shell Lake, WI 54871-0130

ADDRESS SERVICE REQUESTED

TOWN OF BASHAW
GENERAL ACCOUNT
W8885 COUNTY HIGHWAY B
SHELL LAKE WI 54871-4436

Managing Your Accounts
Telephone
Banking

800-736-7643

Phone Number 715-468-7858

Mailing Address
PO Box 130
Shell Lake WI  54871-0130

Website www.shelllakestatebank.com

        Due to changes in Federal Regulation CC effective July 1, 2025 our Funds Availability
policy is changing. The amount available for withdrawal on checks not subject to next day
availability, increases from $225 to $275. In addition, the amount available for withdrawal on
exception holds for large deposits, new accounts and the amount for determining a repeat
overdraft, increases from $5,525 to $6,725.

Summary of Accounts

Account Type Account Number Ending Balance

NOW NP XXXXX9211 $219,514.47

NOW NP - XXXXX9211

Account Summary
Date Description Amount

05/31/2025 Beginning Balance $211,460.60

4 Credit(s) This Period $15,343.60

17 Debit(s) This Period $7,289.73

06/30/2025 Ending Balance $219,514.47

Interest Summary
Description Amount

Interest Earned From 05/31/2025 Through 06/30/2025

Annual Percentage Yield Earned 5.12%

Interest Days 31

Interest Earned $936.74

Interest Paid This Period $936.74

Interest Paid Year-to-Date $6,808.24

Minimum Balance $218,577.73

Average Ledger Balance $220,586.45

Average Available Balance $0.00

Account Activity

Post Date Description Debits Credits Balance

05/31/2025 Beginning Balance $211,460.60

06/02/2025
WI PS ACH State of Wiscons RMR* IV* LRIP 18890 TRI* *
14206.86\

$14,206.86 $225,667.46

06/02/2025 CHECK # 15506 $708.21 $224,959.25

06/03/2025
Recur Payment 9115 CA CL.INTUIT.COM INTUIT * QBooks
NE SEQ# 063990 06/02 16:09

$18.40 $224,940.85

06/03/2025 CHECK # 15494 $1,130.37 $223,810.48

06/06/2025
Recur Payment 9115 CA CL.INTUIT.COM INTUIT * null
SEQ# 064824 06/06 10:33

$36.93 $223,773.55

06/09/2025 DEPOSIT $40.00 $223,813.55
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NOW NP - XXXXX9211 (continued)

Account Activity (continued)

Post Date Description Debits Credits Balance

06/11/2025 CHECK # 15515 $231.38 $223,582.17

06/11/2025 CHECK # 15510 $773.32 $222,808.85

06/12/2025 CHECK # 15513 $214.90 $222,593.95

06/13/2025 CHECK # 15512 $593.51 $222,000.44

06/13/2025 CHECK # 15514 $1,103.38 $220,897.06

06/16/2025 CHECK # 15509 $357.81 $220,539.25

06/17/2025 DEPOSIT $160.00 $220,699.25

06/18/2025 CHECK # 15516 $70.90 $220,628.35

06/20/2025 CHECK # 15507 $461.75 $220,166.60

06/20/2025 CHECK # 15511 $611.84 $219,554.76

06/24/2025 CHECK # 15518 $60.00 $219,494.76

06/25/2025 CHECK # 15508 $214.90 $219,279.86

06/25/2025 CHECK # 15520 $626.64 $218,653.22

06/27/2025 Barron Electric Elec Pymt XXXXXX0510 $75.49 $218,577.73

06/30/2025 INTEREST $936.74 $219,514.47

06/30/2025 Ending Balance $219,514.47

Checks Cleared
Check Nbr Date Amount

15494 06/03/2025 $1,130.37

15506* 06/02/2025 $708.21

15507 06/20/2025 $461.75

15508 06/25/2025 $214.90

15509 06/16/2025 $357.81

Check Nbr Date Amount

15510 06/11/2025 $773.32

15511 06/20/2025 $611.84

15512 06/13/2025 $593.51

15513 06/12/2025 $214.90

15514 06/13/2025 $1,103.38

Check Nbr Date Amount

15515 06/11/2025 $231.38

15516 06/18/2025 $70.90

15518* 06/24/2025 $60.00

15520* 06/25/2025 $626.64

* Indicates skipped check number

Daily Balances

Date Amount

06/02/2025 $224,959.25

06/03/2025 $223,810.48

06/06/2025 $223,773.55

06/09/2025 $223,813.55

06/11/2025 $222,808.85

Date Amount

06/12/2025 $222,593.95

06/13/2025 $220,897.06

06/16/2025 $220,539.25

06/17/2025 $220,699.25

06/18/2025 $220,628.35

Date Amount

06/20/2025 $219,554.76

06/24/2025 $219,494.76

06/25/2025 $218,653.22

06/27/2025 $218,577.73

06/30/2025 $219,514.47

Overdraft and Returned Item Fees

Total for this period Total year-to-date

Total Overdraft Fees $0.00 $0.00

Total Returned Item Fees $0.00 $0.00
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#0000 #0000$40.00 $160.0006/09/2025 06/17/2025

#15494 #15506$1,130.37 $708.2106/03/2025 06/02/2025

#15507 #15508$461.75 $214.9006/20/2025 06/25/2025

#15509 #15510$357.81 $773.3206/16/2025 06/11/2025

#15511 #15512$611.84 $593.5106/20/2025 06/13/2025
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#15513 #15514$214.90 $1,103.3806/12/2025 06/13/2025

#15515 #15516$231.38 $70.9006/11/2025 06/18/2025

#15518 #15520$60.00 $626.6406/24/2025 06/25/2025

0000000000000380
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Visit us online at www.shelllakestatebank.com
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